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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
ISUZU
ISUZU
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL

1112651
1952899
1960263
EFL901
YL4J6714BA
8973127400
97312740
1520818G00
1520820N00
1520820N01
1520820N02
1520820N03
1520820N10
1520820N1A
1520820W10
1520840L00
1520840L01
1520840L02
0649019
649019
97312740
97312740

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

ASHIKA

ASHIKA
MEAT & DORIA
MAGNETI MARELLI
CROSLAND

UFI

UFI

MEYLE

MEYLE

TEHO

VALEO

VALEO
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
BOSCH

BOSCH
CHAMPION

0986452046
0986452046
1001113
1001114
15045
152071758854
2127
2323800
2324400
36143220007
36143220007
4183

586057
586057
8220S
8220S
986452046
986452046
A270
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OEM OEM Cross Reference
WIX FILTERS WL7155
MANN-FILTER WP92882
MANN-FILTER WP92882
MANN-FILTER WP92884
MANN-FILTER WP92884
ACDelco X164
ACDelco X164
ACDelco X4253E
COOPERS 71040
CoopersFiaam 71040
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